Start Date5tart Time

6/1/2019
9/21/2019
1/19/2019
2/16/2019
9/7/2019
7/14/2019
8/3/2019
7/25/2019
5/26/2019
8/31/2019
5/16/2019
5/25/2019
6/1/2019
6/6/2019
7/20/2019
8/6/2019
6/29/2019
7/6/2019
6/29/2019
9/28/2019
5/19/2019
6/23/2019
6/2/2019
8/3/2019
6/8/2019
6/22/2019
7/27/2019
6/21/2019
6/13/2019
7/6/2019
6/22/2019
6/29/2019
6/29/2019
6/29/2019
7/6/2019

8:00
9:00
11:00
6:30
9:00
8:00
7:00
10:00
8:00
7:30
10:00
10:00
7:15
10:00
8:00
10:00
10:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
12:00
9:00
7:00
9:00
8:30
10:00
9:00
8:00
10:00
8:00
7:00
8:30
10:00
7:30
7:00

Ride Name
4th Annual Harold King Memorial Tractor Ride
North Shore Tractor & Equipment Club Tractor ride/Tractor Raffle
New Year's Tractor Ride **POSTPONED**
Anita Redneck Brr Ride
SWC 2nd Annual Tractor Ride
Carroll County Fair Tractor Ride
Glidden-Ralston FFA Fun Day Tractor Ride
12th Annual North lowa Tractor Ride
8th annual Charles Larsen Memorial Tractor Ride
***CANCELLED*** Loess Hills Tractor Cruise ***CANCELLED***
Tulip Festival Antique Tractor Show
ICS Tractor Ride
SDPA Tractor Ride
KICD Antique Tractor Ride
Sioux County Country Church Ride
Tulip Festival Ride/Social
Hull Tractor Ride
Griswold Old Soldiers Reunion Tractor Ride
4th Annual Tractorcade - Olin, lowa

Brigg's 4th Annual Tractor Ride Hosted by the Nevada Community Historical Society

NORTH SHORE TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CLUB RIDE

Linn County Tractor Ride

Bomgaars Tractor Ride

2019 Ride Into Sight Tractor Ride

10th Annual Nick Rosenow Memorial Tractor Ride
Bureau County Farm Bureau Foundation Tractor Trek
Bondurant Lions 7th Annual Antique Tractor

Cass County la. Relay for Life Tractor Ride

All Nebraska tractor drive

Griswold Old Soldiers Reunion Tractor Ride

3rd Annual Thor Tractor Ride

PETERSON'S ANNUAL TRIP ON OLD TRACTORS (AKA PATOOT)
Ogden Fun Days Ledges Tractor Ride

Woodbury County Farm Bureau 3rd Annual Tractor Ride
Eitzen Lions Tractor Ride

Location
Schaller, lowa
5234 Anderson rd Duluth Mn. 55803
Granite, lowa
Anita, lowa
Pipestone, MN
Coon Rapids lowa 50058
Glidden, lowa 51443
McGregor, IA
Elk Horn City Park Elk Horn, lowa 51531
Mapleton, lowa
Orange City, lowa
Inwood, lowa
Granite, lowa
Spencer, lowa
Yankton, South Dakota
Orange City, lowa
Hull, lowa
706 Cass St, Griswold, 1A 51535
200 Jackson St, Olin, lowa
1204 H Ave Nevada, lowa 50201
2507 LAUREN RD., DULUTH MN.
Palo, lowa

Bomgaars Store, Hwy. 30 Carroll, lowa 51401

Council Bluffs, lowa

Shelby, lowa

9154 2125 N Avenue, Manlius, IL 61338
Landus Coop, Boundurant, lowa 50009
805 W 10th St. Atlantic, IA. 50022

600 S Baltimore Ave, Hastings, NE 68901
706 Cass St, Griswold, IA 51535

Gold Eagle Elevator in Thor, lowa

Main Street, Peterson, IA 51047
Ogden, lowa

Bronson, IA

Eitzen, MN



7/20/2019
8/17/2019
8/17/2019
7/26/2019
7/28/2019
9/21/2019
9/7/2019

8/4/2019

8/10/2019
8/17/2019
9/8/2019

9/21/2019
10/6/2019
9/7/2019

9/21/2019

9:00
10:00
12:00
10:00

7:45
12:00

7:30
12:00

8:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
12:00
10:00
10:00

Marcus Tractor Ride 12th Annual

Ledyard lowa Tractor Ride

FORESTBURG SOUTH DAKOTA TRACTOR RIDE
Sanborn's 12 Annual Tractor Ride.

4th Annual T.R.A.W.L. Tractor Ride

Rock Rapids United Methodist Church Fall Tractor Ride
El Kadir Classic Tractor Ride

16th Annual Jolley Tractor Ride

8th Annual Craig Tractor Ride

Hanover Tractor Ride

***CANCELLED*** Dedham Tractor Ride ***CANCELLED***
Sac County Barn Quilt Ride

Cass County Relay for Life Fall Tractor Ride

Otto, lowa Tractor Ride

3rd Bomgaars Tractor Show

Marcus Fair Grounds, Marcus, lowa

303 Edmunds Street Ledyard, IA 50556

Forestburg, South Dakota

Sanborn, IA

Milford, IA

United Methodist Church, Rock Rapids, lowa 51246
2401 S. Baltimore Kirksville, MO 63501

Cass County Fair Grounds 805 W10th Atlantic, la 50022



