Start Dates	tart Tim	Ride Name	Location	
6/1/2019	8:00	4th Annual Harold King Memorial Tractor Ride	Schaller, Iowa	
9/21/2019	9:00	North Shore Tractor & Equipment Club Tractor ride/Tractor Raffle	5234 Anderson rd Duluth Mn. 55803	
1/19/2019	11:00	New Year's Tractor Ride **POSTPONED**	Granite, Iowa	
2/16/2019	6:30	Anita Redneck Brr Ride	Anita, Iowa	
9/7/2019	9:00	SWC 2nd Annual Tractor Ride	Pipestone, MN	
7/14/2019	8:00	Carroll County Fair Tractor Ride	Coon Rapids Iowa 50058	
8/3/2019	7:00	Glidden-Ralston FFA Fun Day Tractor Ride	Glidden, Iowa 51443	
7/25/2019	10:00	12th Annual North Iowa Tractor Ride	McGregor, IA	
5/26/2019	8:00	8th annual Charles Larsen Memorial Tractor Ride	Elk Horn City Park Elk Horn, Iowa 51531	
8/31/2019	7:30	***CANCELLED*** Loess Hills Tractor Cruise ***CANCELLED***	Mapleton, Iowa	
5/16/2019	10:00	Tulip Festival Antique Tractor Show	Orange City, Iowa	
5/25/2019	10:00	ICS Tractor Ride	Inwood, Iowa	
6/1/2019	7:15	SDPA Tractor Ride	Granite, Iowa	
6/6/2019	10:00	KICD Antique Tractor Ride	Spencer, Iowa	
7/20/2019	8:00	Sioux County Country Church Ride	Yankton, South Dakota	
8/6/2019	10:00	Tulip Festival Ride/Social	Orange City, Iowa	
6/29/2019	10:00	Hull Tractor Ride	Hull, Iowa	
7/6/2019	8:00	Griswold Old Soldiers Reunion Tractor Ride	706 Cass St, Griswold, IA 51535	
6/29/2019	8:30	4th Annual Tractorcade - Olin, Iowa	200 Jackson St, Olin, Iowa	
9/28/2019	9:00	Brigg's 4th Annual Tractor Ride Hosted by the Nevada Community Historical Society	1204 H Ave Nevada, Iowa 50201	
5/19/2019	12:00	NORTH SHORE TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CLUB RIDE	2507 LAUREN RD., DULUTH MN.	
6/23/2019	9:00	Linn County Tractor Ride Palo, Iowa		
6/2/2019	7:00	Bomgaars Tractor Ride	Bomgaars Store, Hwy. 30 Carroll, Iowa 51401	
8/3/2019	9:00	2019 Ride Into Sight Tractor Ride	Council Bluffs, Iowa	
6/8/2019	8:30	10th Annual Nick Rosenow Memorial Tractor Ride	Shelby, Iowa	
6/22/2019	10:00	Bureau County Farm Bureau Foundation Tractor Trek	9154 2125 N Avenue, Manlius, IL 61338	
7/27/2019	9:00	Bondurant Lions 7th Annual Antique Tractor	Landus Coop, Boundurant, Iowa 50009	
6/21/2019	8:00	Cass County la. Relay for Life Tractor Ride	805 W 10th St. Atlantic, IA. 50022	
6/13/2019	10:00	All Nebraska tractor drive	600 S Baltimore Ave, Hastings, NE 68901	
7/6/2019	8:00	Griswold Old Soldiers Reunion Tractor Ride	706 Cass St, Griswold, IA 51535	
6/22/2019	7:00	3rd Annual Thor Tractor Ride	Gold Eagle Elevator in Thor, Iowa	
6/29/2019	8:30	PETERSON'S ANNUAL TRIP ON OLD TRACTORS (AKA PATOOT)	Main Street, Peterson, IA 51047	
6/29/2019	10:00	Ogden Fun Days Ledges Tractor Ride	Ogden, Iowa	
6/29/2019	7:30	Woodbury County Farm Bureau 3rd Annual Tractor Ride	Bronson, IA	
7/6/2019	7:00	Eitzen Lions Tractor Ride	Eitzen, MN	

7/20/2019	9:00	Marcus Tractor Ride 12th Annual
8/17/2019	10:00	Ledyard Iowa Tractor Ride
8/17/2019	12:00	FORESTBURG SOUTH DAKOTA TRACTOR RIDE
7/26/2019	10:00	Sanborn's 12 Annual Tractor Ride.
7/28/2019	7:45	4th Annual T.R.A.W.L. Tractor Ride
9/21/2019	12:00	Rock Rapids United Methodist Church Fall Tractor Ride
9/7/2019	7:30	El Kadir Classic Tractor Ride
8/4/2019	12:00	16th Annual Jolley Tractor Ride
8/10/2019	8:30	8th Annual Craig Tractor Ride
8/17/2019	10:00	Hanover Tractor Ride
9/8/2019	10:00	***CANCELLED*** Dedham Tractor Ride ***CANCELLED***
9/21/2019	10:00	Sac County Barn Quilt Ride
10/6/2019	12:00	Cass County Relay for Life Fall Tractor Ride
9/7/2019	10:00	Otto, Iowa Tractor Ride
9/21/2019	10:00	3rd Bomgaars Tractor Show

Marcus Fair Grounds, Marcus, Iowa
303 Edmunds Street Ledyard, IA 50556
Forestburg, South Dakota
Sanborn, IA
Milford, IA
United Methodist Church, Rock Rapids, Iowa 51246
2401 S. Baltimore Kirksville, MO 63501

Cass County Fair Grounds 805 W10th Atlantic, la 50022